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1823-DLNEB

Confidence from start to finish.™

H38671
Dream Rectangular Light

570x470 mm - 8 LED

H38661
Dream Rectangular Light RGB

570x470 mm - 8 LED

FLAT NEB LIGHT

DREAM
Shower Heads

FLAT NEB LIGHT RGB

 Installation and care instructions  Montage-und Wartungsanleitung  Instructions pour l’installation et conseils 
d’entretien  Instrucciones de montaje y de mantenimiento P  Instruções de montagem e de manutenção  Инструкция по 
монтажу и эксплуатации NL  Instructies voor Montage en Onderhoud DK  Monterings- og vedligeholdelsesvejledning S  Instal-
lation och skötselanvisningar PL  Montaż i konserwacja GR  Οδηγίες εγκατάστασης και συντήρησης TR  Montaj ve bakım talimatları

Istruzioni di montaggio e manutenzione

Dimensioni in mm - Measures in mm - Dimensions en mm - Maß im mm - Medidas en milímetros - Размеры выражены в мм 
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Componenti - Parst - Composants - Einzelteile - Componentes - Комплектация

 Parts
1. Stainless steel shower head 
2.  LED
3.  IP66 / IP67 electronic board
4.  Quick coupling connector to shower head
5.  Recessed enclosure
6.  Control keypad with 3m cable (other lengths available 

on request)
7.  Connector with fuse
8.  7V connection cable - 5m long (other lengths available 

on request)
9.  Power supply unit 
10.  Flexible hose 100 cm ½”F X ½”F
11.  False-ceiling plugs 
12.  Screws
13.  Template
14.  Adaptor connection ½”M x ½”M
15.  Hex key with grub screws
16.  Rubber nozzles (spare)
17.  Chrome plate
18.  Rosette
19.  Seal 
20.  Flexible hose for NEB jet

 Bestandteilliste  
1. Duschkopf aus Edelstahl
2. LED
3. Leiterplatte IP66/IP67
4. Schnellkupplung für Duschkopf
5. Unterputzgehäuse
6. Steuertastatur mit 3-m-Kabel (auf Wunsch in unter-

schiedlichen Längen erhältlich)
7. Stecker mit Sicherung
8. Verbindungskabel 7V, 5 m lang (auf Wunsch in unter-

schiedlichen Längen erhältlich)
9. Netzgerät
10. Schlauch 100 cm, ½”F x ½”F
11. Dübel für die Zwischendecke 
12. Schrauben
13. Schablone
14. Adapter ½”M x ½”M
15. Sechskantschlüssel mit Stiften
16. Gummidüsen (als Reserve)
17. Verchromte Platte
18. Rosette
19. Dichtung
20. Schlauch für NEB-Strahl

 Liste des composants 
1. Plafond de douche en acier inox
2. LED
3. Carte électronique IP66 / IP67
4. Raccord encastrable rapide du plafond de douche
5. Boîtier à encastrer
6. Clavier de commande avec câble de 3 m (autres 

longueurs disponibles sur demande)
7. Connecteur avec fusible
8. Câble de branchement 7 V de 5 m (autres longueurs 

disponibles sur demande)
9. Alimentateur
10.  Tuyau fl exible 100 cm ½”.F X ½”.F
11.  Chevilles pour faux-plafond
12. Vis
13. Gabarit
14. Raccord adaptateur ½” M x ½” M
15. Clé Allen et vis sans tête
16. Buse en caoutchouc
17. Plaque chromée
18. Rosace
19. Joint
20. Tuyau fl exible pour jet NEB

 Lista de componentes 
1. Rociador de acero inoxidable 
2. Luces LED
3. Ficha electrónica IP66 / IP67
4. Acople de enganche rápido al rociador 
5. Caja empotrable
6. Panel de control con cable de 3m (disponible bajo 

petición con longitud variada)
7. Conector con fusible
8. Cable de conexión 7V de 5m (disponible bajo petición 

con longitud variada)
9. Alimentador
10. Tubo Flexible de 100 cm ½”F X ½”F
11. Tacos para falso techo 
12. Tornillos
13. Guía
14. Empalme adaptador ½”M x ½”M
15. Llave Allen con tornillos prisioneros
16. Tetones de goma (de repuesto)
17. Placa cromada
18. Rosetón
19. Junta
20. Tubo fl exible para chorro NEB

110VAC
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Caratteristiche tecniche - Technical features - Caractéristiques techniques - Technische Eigenschaften - Características técnicas - Технические характеристики

IMPIANTO ELETTRICO  Dati tecnici 

Allacciamento elettrico 220/230V~  50/60 Hz – max 20W
classe di protezione II

Cavo di alimentazione 220/230V
(predisposto a cura del cliente)

Diametro esterno del cavo: max 8,5mm

Luci   Dream Rect. 500x400 mm/570x470 mm 12 LED basso voltaggio

Luci   Dream Rect. 400x300 mm/470x470 mm 04 LED basso voltaggio

Luci   Dream Cube 400x400 mm/470x470 mm 10 LED basso voltaggio

Luci   Dream Cube 300x300 mm/370x370 mm 04   LED basso voltaggio

Luci   Dream OKI Ø 400 mm/Ø470 mm 08   LED basso voltaggio

Luci   Dream OKI Ø 300 mm/Ø370 mm 04   LED basso voltaggio

Trasformatore  di sicurezza 230V≈ / 7V=  50/60 Hz da installare al di fuori  
della zona di sicurezza (in  conformità alla norma  
DIN VDE 0100,  parte 10 – secondo prescrizione CEI 
64/8)

Grado di protezione

Marchi di sicurezza

Gli impianti elettrici, in conformità alle norme nazionali ed internazionali vigenti in materia, devono essere 
eseguiti da tecnici qualifi cati .
Nel caso non vengano trasmessi comandi al sistema è prevista una funzione di Time-Out che lo spegne dopo 
30 minuti circa.

GB  ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT Technical specifi cations

Electric connection 220/230V ~  50/60 Hz - max 20w 
class of protection II

Electric cable
(supplied by customer)

External cable diameter: max 8.5mm

Dream Rect. Lights 500x400 mm/570x470 mm 12 low voltage LEDs

Dream Rect. Lights 400x300 mm/470x470 mm 4 low voltage LEDs

Dream Cube Lights 400x400 mm/470x470 mm 10 low voltage LEDs

Dream Cube Lights 300x300 mm/370x370 mm 4   low voltage LEDs

Dream OKI Lights Ø 400 mm/Ø470 mm 8   low voltage LEDs

Dream OKI Lights Ø 300 mm/Ø370 mm 4   low voltage LEDs

Safety Transformer 230V≈ / 7V=  50/60 Hz to be installed outside the 
safety area (in compliance with standard DIN VDE 
0100, part 107 – according to prescription CEI 64/8) 

Grade of protection

Safety mark

The electrical systems must be carried out by a qualifi ed technician in accordance with the national and 
international laws in force.
If no commands are sent to the system, a time-out function automatically shuts the system off  after approx. 30 
minutes.

110VAC

                 110VAC
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Premessa - Introduction - Introduction - Einführung - Introducción - Введение
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Installazione - Installation - Installation - Installation - Instalación - Установка

Dimensioni in mm - Measures in mm - Dimensions en mm - Maß im mm - Medidas en milímetros - Размеры выражены в мм 
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Power Supply

110VAC
GFI
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Installazione - Installation - Installation - Installation - Instalación - Установка

Dimensioni in mm - Measures in mm - Dimensions en mm - Maß im mm - Medidas en milímetros - Размеры выражены в мм 
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Installazione - Installation - Installation - Installation - Instalación - Установка

Dimensioni in mm - Measures in mm - Dimensions en mm - Maß im mm - Medidas en milímetros - Размеры выражены в мм 
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Installazione - Installation - Installation - Installation - Instalación - Установка

Dimensioni in mm - Measures in mm - Dimensions en mm - Maß im mm - Medidas en milímetros - Размеры выражены в мм 

3

x 16

OK

Q

Q1 Q2

11

11

11

12

12

12

12



jaclo industries         129 Dermody Street   Cranford, NJ 07016

p 908.653.4433 | 800.852.3906   f 908.653.1717 | 800.852.4133   

JACLO.COM
DREAM LIGHT    PG 12  

The system can be set to come on 
automatically when water begins to flow 
through the showerhead or controlled manually 
using a control keypad.

If set to automatic› 
                as soon as the water begins to flow, 

the chromatherapy cycle will be 
activated automatically.  It will switch 
off automatically when the flow of 
water to the showerhead stops.

If set to manual control›
 it is possible to start a chromatherapy 

cycle even if no water is passing 
through the showerhead.  You can 
also use the keypad to lock the 
chromatherapy cycle on any one of 
the eight colors.  The lock will remain 
active until the system is switched off.

When set to manual ›
 the keypad contols the 

chromatherapy system as follows:
   press once to activate the cycle 

by changing the color.  Press a 
second time to lock the color being 
displayed.  Press a third time to 
switch the system off.

The system also allows you to use the keypad 
in a combination mode.  For example, you can 
set the cycle to come on automatically with 
the flow of water and then lock a color using 
the keypad. Using the keypad will disable the 
automatic mode, and you will need to use the 
keypad from then on to control the system.

The time-out function ensures that the 
appliance switches itself off after around 30 
minutes of no keypad activity when in maual 
mode.

HOW IT WORKS



To learn more about JACLO’s warranty, please visit jaclo.com


